
CentralBankofIndia
BRAHAM_BRAHAMPURI

BRAHAMPURI,TALUKABRAHAMPURI,CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA
BranchCode:03914

AccountNumber:3703005759
Producttype: HSS-GEN-PUB-IND-SEMIURBAN-INR

SACHIN BABURAO JANE
0
ZANSHIRANICHOWKKABRASTHANROAD
TQ-BRAMHAPURI
DIST-CHANDRAPUR
Email:sachinjane0345@gmail.com
StatementDate:MonJan2017:18:56IST2020
ClearedBalance:176.84
UnclearedAmount:0.00
DrawingPower:0.00
STATEMENTOFACCOUNTfrom 19/09/2019to19/01/2020

PostDate ValueDate BranchCode Cheque
Number

Account
Description

Debit Credit Balance

19/09/2019 19/09/2019 03914 ATM
WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

700.00 8009.90CR

19/09/2019 19/09/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

35.00 7974.90CR

19/09/2019 19/09/2019 05002 ATM
WDL/ATM|16
185001|SBI
ARMORIATM
1ARMORI
MHIN

2500.00 5474.90CR

19/09/2019 19/09/2019 MCCOMM. 20.00 5454.90CR
19/09/2019 19/09/2019 GST 3.60 5451.30CR
19/09/2019 19/09/2019 05002 POS

PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

35.00 5416.30CR

21/09/2019 21/09/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

35.00 5381.30CR

22/09/2019 22/09/2019 03914 ATM
WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

500.00 4881.30CR

22/09/2019 22/09/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

35.00 4846.30CR

22/09/2019 22/09/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA

35.00 4811.30CR



UPIN
24/09/2019 24/09/2019 03914 ATM

WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

1200.00 3611.30CR

24/09/2019 24/09/2019 03914 CASH
DEPOSIT/SEL
F

500.00 4111.30CR

25/09/2019 25/09/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

35.00 4076.30CR

26/09/2019 26/09/2019 03914 CASH
DEPOSIT/SEL
F

1000.00 5076.30CR

26/09/2019 26/09/2019 03914 ATM
WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

600.00 4476.30CR

29/09/2019 29/09/2019 05002 ATM
WDL/ATM|AA
O9001|BOI
ARMORI
ARMORI
MHIN

500.00 3976.30CR

29/09/2019 29/09/2019 MCCOMM. 20.00 3956.30CR
29/09/2019 29/09/2019 GST 3.60 3952.70CR
29/09/2019 29/09/2019 05002 POS

PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

199.00 3753.70CR

29/09/2019 29/09/2019 04982 BY
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
92721605284
7/AULT|Recha
rg_SHEKHAR
NARAYAN

200.00 3953.70CR

30/09/2019 30/09/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

1420.00 2533.70CR

01/10/2019 01/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

35.00 2498.70CR

01/10/2019 01/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

35.00 2463.70CR

01/10/2019 01/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|

249.00 2214.70CR



PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

03/10/2019 03/10/2019 03267 TO
TRANSFER/D
DM03102019
5694546

1828.00 386.70CR

04/10/2019 04/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

35.00 351.70CR

05/10/2019 05/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

35.00 316.70CR

05/10/2019 05/10/2019 03914 CASH
DEPOSIT/SEL
F

800.00 1116.70CR

07/10/2019 07/10/2019 09999 DR
BATCH/TRICK
LE
FEE/ADHAR
PAYISSCASH
PAYMENT928
012434248
56844026842

663.50 453.20CR

07/10/2019 07/10/2019 05002 BY
TRF/ECS/PR
INHOST
65216009446
58560119660
011019

35.00 488.20CR

07/10/2019 07/10/2019 05002 BY
TRF/ECS/PR
INHOST
65216009446
58560121070
011019

35.00 523.20CR

10/10/2019 10/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

35.00 488.20CR

11/10/2019 11/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

35.00 453.20CR

11/10/2019 11/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

35.00 418.20CR

12/10/2019 12/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

35.00 383.20CR

14/10/2019 14/10/2019 00621 TO
TRANSFER/S
MSCHG
JUL-SEP19

0.10 383.10CR

15/10/2019 15/10/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM

1.00 384.10CR



PSP2A928803
091438
FINNOVATION
TECHSOL

15/10/2019 15/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

35.00 349.10CR

17/10/2019 17/10/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A929001
334722
FINNOVATION
DISBURSE

4498.00 4847.10CR

17/10/2019 17/10/2019 05002 ATM
WDL/ATM|S1
ANKN02|BRA
MHAPURI
CHANDRAPU
R
CHANDRAPU
R

2000.00 2847.10CR

17/10/2019 17/10/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A929021
005310
APIBANKING

1.00 2848.10CR

18/10/2019 18/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

35.00 2813.10CR

18/10/2019 18/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

35.00 2778.10CR

18/10/2019 18/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

35.00 2743.10CR

19/10/2019 19/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

76.00 2667.10CR

20/10/2019 20/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

76.00 2591.10CR

22/10/2019 22/10/2019 05002 ATM
WDL/ATM|S1
ANKN02|BRA
MHAPURI
CHANDRAPU
R
CHANDRAPU
R

1000.00 1591.10CR

22/10/2019 22/10/2019 05002 CORCSH
WDL/ATM|S1
ANKN02|BRA
MHAPURI
CHANDRAPU
R
CHANDRAPU

1000.00 2591.10CR



R
22/10/2019 22/10/2019 05002 ATM

WDL/ATM|S1
ANKN02|BRA
MHAPURI
CHANDRAPU
R
CHANDRAPU
R

1000.00 1591.10CR

22/10/2019 22/10/2019 05002 BY
TRF/ECS/POS
REFUND
65216009446
58560450366
18102019

35.00 1626.10CR

23/10/2019 23/10/2019 03914 ATM WDL 1000.00 626.10CR
24/10/2019 24/10/2019 05002 POS

PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

65.00 561.10CR

24/10/2019 24/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

100.00 461.10CR

25/10/2019 25/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

76.00 385.10CR

26/10/2019 26/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

169.00 216.10CR

26/10/2019 26/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

50.00 166.10CR

31/10/2019 31/10/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

35.00 131.10CR

02/11/2019 02/11/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A930611
271817
INSTANTPAY
INDIALI

1.00 132.10CR

02/11/2019 02/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 122.10CR

05/11/2019 05/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 112.10CR

05/11/2019 05/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 102.10CR

05/11/2019 05/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

10.00 92.10CR



11/11/2019 11/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 82.10CR

13/11/2019 13/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

10.00 72.10CR

15/11/2019 15/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 62.10CR

19/11/2019 19/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

10.00 52.10CR

25/11/2019 25/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

10.00 42.10CR

28/11/2019 28/11/2019 04982 BY
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
93324237206
8/AULT|Paym
ent_37030057
59CBIN02

5000.00 5042.10CR

28/11/2019 28/11/2019 03267 DDM RET
CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON
06/11/19

250.00 4792.10CR

28/11/2019 28/11/2019 03267 GST/GST 45.00 4747.10CR
28/11/2019 28/11/2019 03267 DDM RET

CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON
02/11/19

250.00 4497.10CR

28/11/2019 28/11/2019 03267 GST/GST 45.00 4452.10CR
28/11/2019 28/11/2019 03267 DDM RET

CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON
13/11/19

250.00 4202.10CR

28/11/2019 28/11/2019 03267 GST/GST 45.00 4157.10CR
28/11/2019 28/11/2019 04982 TOTRANSFER 4000.00 157.10CR
29/11/2019 29/11/2019 03914 CASH

DEPOSIT/SEL
F

500.00 657.10CR

29/11/2019 29/11/2019 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
93334406877

451.00 206.10CR



9/Payment
from PhonePe

29/11/2019 29/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 196.10CR

29/11/2019 29/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 186.10CR

30/11/2019 30/11/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 176.10CR

30/11/2019 30/11/2019 99999 CREDIT
INTEREST

19.00 195.10CR

30/11/2019 30/11/2019 MONTHLY
MINAVGBAL

40.00 155.10CR

30/11/2019 30/11/2019 GST 7.00 148.10CR
01/12/2019 01/12/2019 05002 POS

PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

33.00 115.10CR

02/12/2019 02/12/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A933611
082461
Remitter

1.00 116.10CR

03/12/2019 03/12/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A933720
111763
PASFAR
TECHNOLOGI
ES

1659.60 1775.70CR

03/12/2019 03/12/2019 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
93372046041
5/Payment
from PhonePe

1051.00 724.70CR

04/12/2019 04/12/2019 03914 ATM
WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

500.00 224.70CR

04/12/2019 04/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

10.00 214.70CR

04/12/2019 04/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 204.70CR

05/12/2019 05/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

48.00 156.70CR



05/12/2019 05/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

20.00 136.70CR

06/12/2019 06/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

10.00 126.70CR

07/12/2019 07/12/2019 02684 BY
TRANSFER/N
EFTCHADHA
FINANCE
LIMITE
CMS1323656
161

2292.00 2418.70CR

07/12/2019 07/12/2019 03914 ATM
WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

2000.00 418.70CR

07/12/2019 07/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
Aggregator
recharge
payMumbai
MHIN

10.00 408.70CR

08/12/2019 08/12/2019 03267 DDM RET
CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON
05/12/19

250.00 158.70CR

08/12/2019 08/12/2019 03267 GST/GST 45.00 113.70CR
08/12/2019 08/12/2019 08103 BY

TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A934220
220821
Cashfree

1.00 114.70CR

11/12/2019 11/12/2019 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
93450897137
2/Notethat
youare
sendingthi

50.00 64.70CR

11/12/2019 11/12/2019 05002 POSPRCH 10.00 54.70CR
12/12/2019 12/12/2019 05002 POS

PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 44.70CR

15/12/2019 15/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 34.70CR

15/12/2019 15/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 24.70CR



31/12/2019 31/12/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A936513
038775
Remitter

1.00 25.70CR

31/12/2019 31/12/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A936514
008083
RAZORPAY
SOFTWARE
PV

1000.00 1025.70CR

31/12/2019 31/12/2019 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
93654233180
4/Payment
from PhonePe

354.00 671.70CR

31/12/2019 31/12/2019 05002 ATM
WDL/ATM|FN
S8013|BOI
VIDYANAGAR
CHANDRAPU
RMHIN

500.00 171.70CR

31/12/2019 31/12/2019 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 161.70CR

31/12/2019 31/12/2019 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A936517
285470
PASFAR
TECHNOLOGI
ESP

1.00 162.70CR

31/12/2019 31/12/2019 MONTHLY
MINAVGBAL

40.00 122.70CR

31/12/2019 31/12/2019 GST 7.20 115.50CR
01/01/2020 01/01/2020 05002 POS

PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

20.00 95.50CR

01/01/2020 01/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 85.50CR

02/01/2020 02/01/2020 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A000210
109915
RAZORPAY
SOFTWARE
PV

1304.00 1389.50CR

02/01/2020 02/01/2020 03914 ATM
WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

1200.00 189.50CR

02/01/2020 02/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

10.00 179.50CR

04/01/2020 04/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|

20.00 159.50CR



Aggregator
recharge
payMumbai
MHIN

04/01/2020 04/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAupIN

10.00 149.50CR

05/01/2020 05/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 139.50CR

05/01/2020 05/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 129.50CR

08/01/2020 08/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 119.50CR

08/01/2020 08/01/2020 04982 BY
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00081243651
3/UPI_sachin
baburaojane

300.00 419.50CR

08/01/2020 08/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00083657242
5/Payment
from PhonePe

381.00 38.50CR

09/01/2020 09/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

10.00 28.50CR

11/01/2020 11/01/2020 04982 BYTRANSFER 1100.00 1128.50CR
11/01/2020 11/01/2020 04982 TO

TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00110910760
4/Payment
from PhonePe

1000.00 128.50CR

11/01/2020 11/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00111877576
0/Ontapping
Payyoullbe
payin

50.00 78.50CR

11/01/2020 11/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 68.50CR

11/01/2020 11/01/2020 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A001112
482171
RAZORPAY
SOFTWARE
PV

2057.50 2126.00CR

11/01/2020 11/01/2020 04982 TO 1000.00 1126.00CR



TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00112475384
7/Payment
from PhonePe

11/01/2020 11/01/2020 03914 ATM
WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

1000.00 126.00CR

11/01/2020 11/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

49.00 77.00CR

13/01/2020 13/01/2020 03914 CASH
DEPOSIT/SEL
F

1200.00 1277.00CR

13/01/2020 13/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00134837097
2/Payment
from PhonePe

1000.00 277.00CR

13/01/2020 13/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

20.00 257.00CR

14/01/2020 14/01/2020 03914 CASH
DEPOSIT/SEL
F

2700.00 2957.00CR

14/01/2020 14/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00143005835
9/Payment
from PhonePe

381.00 2576.00CR

14/01/2020 14/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00141020807
4/Payment
from PhonePe

1150.00 1426.00CR

14/01/2020 14/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00143088852
2/Payment
from PhonePe

1400.00 26.00CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 03914 CASH
DEPOSIT/SEL
F

4000.00 4026.00CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00151053193
7/Payment
from PhonePe

1480.00 2546.00CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00154030987

1621.60 924.40CR



5/Ontapping
Payyoullbe
payin

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

20.00 904.40CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A001511
451065
RAZORPAY
SOFTWARE
PV

1280.00 2184.40CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 04982 TO
TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00151151011
5/Ontapping
Payyoullbe
payin

1620.16 564.24CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

20.00 544.24CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A001512
019856
RAZORPAY
SOFTWARE
PV

4000.00 4544.24CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 03914 ATM
WDL/ATM|SC
DN39141S|BR
AMHAPURI
NAGPUR
MHIN

1000.00 3544.24CR

15/01/2020 15/01/2020 05002 POSPRCH 20.00 3524.24CR
16/01/2020 16/01/2020 04982 TO

TRANSFER/U
PI/RRN
00162138230
8/Ontapping
Payyoullbe
payin

200.00 3324.24CR

16/01/2020 16/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

219.00 3105.24CR

16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 DDM RET
CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON
08/01/20

250.00 2855.24CR

16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 GST/GST 45.00 2810.24CR
16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 DDM RET

CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON

250.00 2560.24CR



19/12/19
16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 GST/GST 45.00 2515.24CR
16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 DDM RET

CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON
16/12/19

250.00 2265.24CR

16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 GST/GST 45.00 2220.24CR
16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 DDM RET

CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON
11/12/19

250.00 1970.24CR

16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 GST/GST 45.00 1925.24CR
16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 DDM RET

CHRG/FAILED
DDM
CHARGES
DATEDON
02/12/19

250.00 1675.24CR

16/01/2020 16/01/2020 03267 GST/GST 45.00 1630.24CR
16/01/2020 16/01/2020 08103 BY

TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A001609
077599
Remitter

1.00 1631.24CR

16/01/2020 16/01/2020 05002 ATM
WDL/ATM|S1
ANKN02|BRA
MHAPURI
CHANDRAPU
R
CHANDRAPU
R

1000.00 631.24CR

16/01/2020 16/01/2020 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A001614
121102
Remitter

1.00 632.24CR

17/01/2020 17/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
Aggregator
recharge
payMumbai
MHIN

20.00 612.24CR

18/01/2020 18/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

20.00 592.24CR

18/01/2020 18/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
ONE97
COMMUNICA
TION
LTDNOIDA
UPIN

10.00 582.24CR

18/01/2020 18/01/2020 08103 BY
TRANSFER/IM
PSP2A001814
068945

1.00 583.24CR



Remitter
18/01/2020 18/01/2020 05002 POS

PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

16.00 567.24CR

19/01/2020 19/01/2020 05002 POS
PRCH/ECOM|
PAYTM
NOIDAUPIN

10.00 557.24CR

*StatementDownloadedBySACHIN BABURAO JANE onMonJan2017:1
UnlessaconstituentnotifiestheBankimmediatelyofanydiscrepancyfoundby
him inthisstatementofa/c,itwillbetakenthathehasfoundthea/ccorrect.
ENDOFSTATEMENT-from InternetBanking


